Catalog Number UPC Code Model No. Product Description Compliance Case/Pallet Qty Distribution Center
 Slim Flood dual select
SF15-SCT-K-G2-10-BZ 190096196005 911401874384 Slim Flood Dual Select 15W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze DLC Premium 1/180 TN, CA, PA
SF15-SCT-Y-G2-10-BZ 190096196012 911401874484 Slim Flood Dual Select 15W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze DLC Premium 1/300 TN, CA, PA
SF35-SCT-K-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196029 911401874584 Slim Flood Dual Select 35W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze DLC Premium 1/180 TN, CA, PA
SF35-SCT-Y-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196036 911401874684 Slim Flood Dual Select 35W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze DLC Premium 1/240 TN, CA, PA
SF60-SCT-K-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196043 911401874784 Slim Flood Dual Select 60W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Knuckle, Bronze DLC Premium 1/120 TN, CA, PA
SF60-SCT-Y-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196050 911401874884 Slim Flood Dual Select 60W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Yoke, Bronze DLC Premium 1/120 TN, CA, PA
SF100-SCT-S-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196067 911401874984 Slim Flood Dual Select 100W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/60 TN, CA, PA
SF100-SCT-T-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196074 911401875084 Slim Flood Dual Select 100W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/90 TN, CA, PA
SF150-SCT-S-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196081 911401875184 Slim Flood Dual Select 150W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/40 TN, CA, PA
SF150-SCT-T-G2-10-PCB-BZ 190096196098 911401875284 Slim Flood Dual Select 150W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/40 TN, CA, PA
SF205-SCT-S-G2-10-BZ 190096196104 911401875384 Slim Flood Dual Select 205W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/24 TN, CA, PA
SF205-SCT-T-G2-10-BZ 190096196111 911401875484 Slim Flood Dual Select 205W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/24 TN, CA, PA
SF300-SCT-S-G2-10-BZ 190096196128 911401875584 Slim Flood Dual Select 300W Max,  3CCT, UNV, Slip Fitter, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/20 TN, CA, PA
SF300-SCT-T-G2-10-BZ 190096196135 911401875684 Slim Flood Dual Select 300W Max, 3CCT, UNV, Trunion, PCB, Bronze DLC Premium 1/20 TN, CA, PA
SF205-300-PCB 190096196142 911401875784 Slim Flood, 120-150-205W PCB Accessory DLC Premium — TN, CA, PA
1. See www.signify.com/warranties for details.
Slim Flood LED dual select
Slim Flood
LED dual select
Fade-resistant, textured bronze
finish with tempered glass lens
that is heat and impact resistant
Why choose Slim Flood
dual select?
• Complete family of LED floodlights
ideal for illuminating signs, building
facades or other dark areas
• Can be mounted on the ground,
wall, or pole mounted
• Field selectable CCT of 3000–5000K
• Field selectable wattages 10-300W
with 7 housing sizes & 4 mountings
• Photo Cell included 35-150W, Photo
Cell option 205 & 300W
• IP65 rated, 5-year limited warranty1
All sizes arrive fully assembled
and ready to install
Ready to go 15